Fi
br
e
S
ys
te
m

GLASS YARN IN/OUT CABLE
Attenuation Coefficient  @1550
ORDERING GUIDE
Cable Type Jacket Fibre/
Tube
Fibre
Count
Fibre Type (FXX) Jacket Colour (CL)
3146 1 = PVC
2 = LSZH
3 = PE
1 = 12F/T
2 = 08 F/T
3 = 06 F/T
4 = 04 F/T
No. of
Fibre
OS2 = 9/125 (G652.D) OS2 As noted
CL: BK(Black)
(XXX)
PACKING INFORMATION
Part Number Packing Length Packing Mode N.W
(kg)
G.W
(kg)
Dimension
(mm)
2000 x 1 Wooden Drum 150 265 900 x 500 x 6003146-34008OS2CL
3146-33012OS2CL 2000 x 1 Wooden Drum 150 265 900 x 500 x 600
 ' * Default value of Fibre Per Tube is "1" as per the ordering information, Follow the ordering guide for any other Specific